
Car N°12

Primaire Période Scolaire

MATIN
Commune Passage
Forges Les Eaux 07:35
Forges Les Eaux 07:36
Forges Les Eaux 07:38
La Ferte Saint Samson 07:40
La Ferte Saint Samson 07:42
Rouvray Catillon 07:49
Rouvray Catillon 07:52
La Ferte Saint Samson 07:55
La Ferte Saint Samson 07:57
La Ferte Saint Samson 07:59
La Belliere 08:09
Longmesnil 08:11
Longmesnil 08:12
Pommereux 08:16
Forges Les Eaux 08:20
Forges Les Eaux 08:21
Forges Les Eaux 08:23
Forges Les Eaux 08:25
Forges Les Eaux 08:31

SOIR
Commune Passage
Forges Les Eaux 16:30
Forges Les Eaux 16:34
Forges Les Eaux 16:39
La Ferte Saint Samson 16:41
La Ferte Saint Samson 16:44
Rouvray Catillon 16:49
Rouvray Catillon 16:55
La Ferte Saint Samson 16:56
La Ferte Saint Samson 16:57
La Ferte Saint Samson 17:01
La Belliere 17:08
Longmesnil 17:10
Longmesnil 17:12
Pommereux 17:17
Forges Les Eaux 17:21
Forges Les Eaux 17:23
Forges Les Eaux 17:25
Forges Les Eaux 17:26
Forges Les Eaux 17:28

 10933 POMMEREUX - Le Bourg
 13224 LE FOSSE - Les Bruyères
 11656 LE FOSSE - Le Pont Bain
 13488 LE FOSSE - La Mare Anson
 11654 LE FOSSE - Le Beaulieu
 11655 LE FOSSE - Mairie / Ecole

 12109 FERTE ST SAMSON - La Butte
 13508 FERTE ST SAMSON - La Ruche
 13739 FERTE ST SAMSON-La Bouillaudière
 12750 LA BELLIERE - Mairie
 13406 LONGMESNIL - Mairie
 17267 LONGMESNIL - Ancienne gare

 11655 LE FOSSE - Mairie / Ecole
 12888 FORGES - Château la Minière MFR
 12110 FERTE ST SAMSON - Bosc Aubin
 17006 LA FERTE SAINT SAMSON - Château
 11058 ROUVRAY CATILLON - Ecole
 13487 ROUVRAY CATILLON - Les Caboches

XXXXX FORGES LES EAUX Eugene Anne

Point d'arrêt
XXXXX FORGES LES EAUX Eugene Anne

Itinéraire LE FOSSE/LE FOSSE

Fonctionne les LM-JV--

Point d'arrêt
 11655 LE FOSSE - Mairie / Ecole

 13488 LE FOSSE - La Mare Anson
 11655 LE FOSSE - Mairie / Ecole

 13406 LONGMESNIL - Mairie
 17267 LONGMESNIL - Ancienne gare
 10933 POMMEREUX - Le Bourg
 13224 LE FOSSE - Les Bruyères
 11656 LE FOSSE - Le Pont Bain

 11058 ROUVRAY CATILLON - Ecole
 13487 ROUVRAY CATILLON - Les Caboches
 12109 FERTE ST SAMSON - La Butte
 13508 FERTE ST SAMSON - La Ruche
 13739 FERTE ST SAMSON-La Bouillaudière
 12750 LA BELLIERE - Mairie

 11654 LE FOSSE - Le Beaulieu
 12888 FORGES - Château la Minière MFR
 12110 FERTE ST SAMSON - Bosc Aubin
 17006 LA FERTE SAINT SAMSON - Château


